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198804050000
95240

04/05/1988
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WARD,
CHRISTOPHE
R

19 710

198810070003
04360

10/07/1988
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LENOIR,
JAMES B.

21 277

198810140003
12500

10/14/1988
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WADSWORTH
OIL CO INC

21 329

198808010002
28590

08/01/1988
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON,
WILLIAM
ETAL

20 775

198808010002
28710

08/01/1988
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWELL, VAN
ETAL

20 775


