Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Party Role= Secured party; Name= PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198804050000 95240	04/05/1988 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WARD, CHRISTOPHE R	19	710				
198810070003 04360	10/07/1988 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LENOIR, JAMES B.	21	277				
198810140003 12500	10/14/1988 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WADSWORTH OIL CO INC	21	329				
198808010002 28590	08/01/1988 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, WILLIAM ETAL	20	775				
198808010002 28710	08/01/1988 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWELL, VAN ETAL	20	775				